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7. 0&845a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 0 Morning music
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)3.0 Josephine Clare: "Mainly for
Women "

3.30 Lighter Moments with the Masters4.0 Dance tunes, popular songs
4.30 Variety
5.16 "Birth of the British Nation"
6.30 Dinner mvsic
6. 0 ‘* Adventure "
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
ing Post" and War Review

6.45 Dance music
Station notices
Evening programme
"Adventures of Marco Polo"
For the band enthusiast
"Shamrocks"
Melodious Meandering* Martin’s Corner "
Comedy time
Newsreel, with Commentary
BBC Symphony Orchestra, "Musicfor Strings" (Bliss)
BBC Orchestra with sixteen soloists
(Wood)
"Serenade to Music" (Vaughan
Wiliams)

10. O Close down
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6. 0, 7.0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 "Music While You Work"
10.20 Devotional Service
41. 0 For My Lady: Notable namesakesof the famous
41.20 From the talkies: Favourite ballads
412. O Lunch music (12.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)

2. 0 Operetta .
2.30 "Music While You Work"3.0 Light and bright
3.30 Classical hour
430 Café music
5. 0 Children’s séssion
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost" and War Review)

7. O State Placement announcements
7. 5 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Charles Brill Orchestra,
"The World on the Moon" . Haydn

7.46 The Kentucky Minstrels,
"Flight of Ages? ...ssees Bevan
"The Song That Reached My Heart"Jordan
"True Till Death" ... Scott Gatty

8. 0 Masterpieces of Music with The-matic Illustrations and comments
by Professor V. E. Galway, Mus.D.
Symphony in D Minor, 1st and 2nd
Movements ..+-++-+++s ++.» Franck
Richard Crooks (tenor)
Boyd Neel String Orchestra,"Moto Perpetuo" ...--+-.. Lotter
"Slavonic Scherzo"

Sistek, arr. Lotter

ae

8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Grand Dance Orchestra,
"Merry Melodies" .....-. Roland

931 ‘McGlusky the Sea Rover"
9.57 Raymonde and his Band o’ Banjos
10. 0 "Masters in Lighter Mood"
10.50 War Review
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
41.20 CLOSE DOWN
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5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Evergreens of Jazz8.15 ‘The Channings"
8.30 Theatre organists
8.45 Singers in lighter mood
9. O Promenade concert
40. 0 Romance in Melody
410.15 Waltz mood
10.30 Close down

AW AZ. INVERCARGILL680 kc 441 m.

7. 0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS41.0 For My Lady: Notable Namesakesof the Famous
41.20 From the Talkies: Favourite Ballads

12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. O Children’s session

5.15 Variety Calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
€15 LONDON NEWS, followed by "Lis-
tening Post’? and War Review

6.46 "Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"7. 0 After dinner music
7,30 ‘Inside America: Life in New Eng-land." Talk by Faith T. Mathew
7.45 Music from the Operas15 ‘‘Lost Property "27 Comedy. Harmonists Entertain
45 " Adventure"
67 Station notices
O Newsreel, with Commentary
25 Supper Dance (Woody Herman and
Merry Macs)

10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Little by Little House
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 ‘The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 p.m. & 1.15 News from London
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 In His Steps
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
3.30 Melody Stories
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Heaith and Beauty session
(Marina)The Musical ArmyThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Rambles in rhythm
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Lords of the Air
The March of Time
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThe Evening Review
The Witch’s Tale
What Does Your Name Mean?
News from London
Close downeS
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie K. Mor-ton
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Morning melodies
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
0 Musical programme
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)

OQ Mid-day melody menu5 p.m. News from London
: Cavalcade of comedy
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News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
In His Steps

30 Home Service session (Mary
Anne)
Musical programme
Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Pinocchio
Fred and Maanie EvervbodyOn His Matestv’s Service
Lords of the Air
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headtine News, followed byfhuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesGive-!t-a-Name JackpotsThe Witch’s Tale
Swing session
Commentary. followed by Newsfrom London
Close down
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6, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
0 Fashion’s Fancies
0 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
O Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections (Elsie K.
eg},O THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Songs of the Islands10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme '
11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 p.m. & 1.15 News from London2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 In His Steps2.30 Home Service session
3.30 The Enemy Within4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session5. 0 The Children’s session, beginningwith the Scouts session
Uncle Ken’s Nature StoryThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Captain Kidd
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Malestv’s Service
Lords of the Air
The House of Dreams
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A programme without a fame
The Witch’s Tale
"Your Number’s Up"Pecorded session
News from London
Close down
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Morning reflections (Elsie K. Mor-ton
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Langworth on Parade
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 In His Steps
Home Service session (Joyce)Hits of the week
Headline News, followed by TheHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
The Happy Feet Club
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Melodies in waltz time
Fred and Maagie Everybody
On His Maiesty’s Service
Lords of the Air
Musical JinglesHeadline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
y Aces
Yes-No Jackpots
The Witch’s Tale
The Swing session
News from London
Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.7 1400 kc. 2i4m:

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"’
9, 0-9.30 Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London
6.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
On His Majesty’s ServiceAir Spy
One Girl in a Million
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
The Shadow of Fu Manchu
The Witch’s Tale (first broadcast)
A talk by "Anne Stewart
Swing Parade
Close downSOOM
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For your

TEA
RATION
Coupon
You get
Zoz. of tea
Per week

which is sufficient
if You use

BELL
BRAND

which is stronger
and with a flavour
well known

to most
New Zealanders

Pimples Go
CauseKilledin3DaysThevoryArstappllcationOENixodermbegingto clear aWay pimples likemagic. UseNxo-
derm to-nightandyouwill soon seeyourskin
becoming soft, smoothand clear: Nixoderms
8 newdiscorerythatkillsgermsandparasites
on the skin that cause Pimples, Boils, Red
Blotches,Eczema, Ringworm, and Eruptions:
You can t get rid of yourskin troublesuntll
you remore the germg that hide in the tiny
pores of your skin GetNixoderm from your
chemist Or store to-day under the positive
guarantee that Nixodermwillbanish plmplesandclearyourskin softandsmootbormoney
backon returnOfempty package_Nixoderm NOh1/8
ForSkinSores:Pimblesand Itch:


